Dosen : Yanti Rosalinah
Matakuliah : (872) ESSAY WRITING
SKS 3

Kelas 1 33.3A.07

Jumlah Mahasiswa : 35

Pertemuan Ruangan Tanggal

01 501-b2 13 September
2021

02 501-b2 20 September
2021

03 501-b2 27 September
2021

04 501-b2 4 Oktober
2021

05 501-b2 11 Oktober
2021

Bahan Kajian

The Structure of Essay

Thesis Statement

Essay Outlining

Facts Quotation and Statistics

Process Essay

Berita Acara Pengajaran

meeting 1 the structure of essay

meeting 2 thesis statement

meeting 3 essay outlining

meeting 4 facts quotations and

statistics

meeting 5 process essay

Kehadiran

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:17:12
Keluar:
16:39:10

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:11:02
Keluar:
16:31:50

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:15:52
Keluar:
16:27:16

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:16:17
Keluar:
16:30:42

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:15:36
Keluar:
16:32:00



Pertemuan Ruangan

06

07

08

09

10

11

501-b2

501-b2

501-b2

501-b2

501-b2

501-b2

Tanggal

18 Oktober
2021

25 Oktober
2021

(UTS)

8 November
2021

15 November
2021

22 November
2021

Bahan Kajian

Cause Effect Essay

Review

(UTS)

Comparison Contrast Essay

Paraphrase and Summary

Argumentative Essay

Berita Acara Pengajaran

meeting 6 cause effect essay

meeting 7 quiz

(UTS)

meeting 9 comparison contrast essay

meeting 10 paraphrase and summary

meeting 11 argumentative essay

Kehadiran

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:16:12
Keluar:
16:39:47

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:14:08
Keluar:
16:33:49

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:14:08
Keluar:
16:33:49

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:17:33
Keluar:
16:35:13

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:11:23
Keluar:
16:33:53

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:11:49
Keluar:
16:35:52



Pertemuan Ruangan

12

13

14

15

16

501-b2

501-b2

501-b2

501-b2

501-b2

Tanggal

29 November
2021

6 Desember
2021

13 Desember
2021

20 Desember
2021

(UAS)

Bahan Kajian

Writing Activity

Writing for TOEFL

Writing for IELTS

Review

(UAS)

Berita Acara Pengajaran

meeting 12 writing activities

meeting 13 writing for toefl

meeting 14 writing for ielts

meeting 15 quiz

(UAS)

Kehadiran

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:13:01
Keluar:
16:30:13

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:13:36
Keluar:
16:32:33

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:13:31
Keluar:
16:34:57

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:13:42
Keluar:
16:37:04

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:11:22
Keluar:
16:32:50



Presensi Mahasiswa BSI

Nim

33200002

33200003
33200008
33200010

33200013

33200016

33200026

33200027

33200028

33200030

33200031

33200032

33200037

Nama

muhammad
faris al fariszi

siti nur fadilah
ari iisnaeni
fifi safitri

andini ainun
nisa
muhammad
rino adi
laksono

hetty
puspitasari

cangga
jayadiputra

farida erni

bagas afila
riansyah

syahrul fahmi

amanda alfia
ningtyas

wika putri
anzani

10

11

12

13

14 15 16 Jumlah

1 0 0 12
1 1 0 13
1 1 0 14
1 1 0 14
1 1 0 14
1 1 0 14
1 1 0 14
1 1 0 14
1 1 0 14
1 1 0 14
1 1 0 14
1 1 0 14
1 1 0 14


https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200002-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200003-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200008-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200010-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200013-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200016-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200026-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200027-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200028-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200030-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200031-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200032-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200037-07-BSI.js

Nim Nama 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Jumlah

33200053 cynthia ayu 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 O 14
novianti

33200060 taufikalfarizi 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 0O 14

33200070 anastasyafitri 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 0O 14
aisyah

33200073 hanzel 11 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 O 14
galeano
chandra
adhiwana

33200093 pangeran 1 1 1 1 0 O 1 O1 1 1 1 1 1 1 O 12
ma'arif natsir
lamarobak

33200096 salsabillapur 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14
cahyani

33200102 ridhaning 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 O 14
nishfu
erwanda

33200107 shofiyahputri 12 12 1 0 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 O 13
zalika

33200109 rizkyanugrah 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 01 o0 1 1 1 1 1 O 13
pangeran

33200118 afifah khoirish 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14

33200121  rizqi nabilla 1111 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 O 14

yushodila
yahya

33200124 fia nurtiara 11 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14
apriliani

33200126 yoni ribka 11 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14

33200135 puteriviraayu 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14
puspita

33200142 markimanuel 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 01 O0 1 1 1 1 1 0O 13
aryadi

33200143 syanaya 11 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 O 14

diandra


https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200053-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200060-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200070-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200073-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200093-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200096-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200102-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200107-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200109-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200118-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200121-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200124-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200126-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200135-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200142-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200143-07-BSI.js

Nim Nama 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Jumlah

33200147 diva assyifa 11 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 O 14
gafur

33200152 andi azizah 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 O1 1 1 1 1 1 1 O 14
ismi

33200155 aulia lestari 1111 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 O 14

[N
[N
[N
[N
[N
[N
[EEN
o
[EEN
[N
[EEN
[N
[EEN
[N
[N
o

33200156  srivadyah 14

rahayu
mustika

33200161 rahminaomisa 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 O 14

33200177 salsabilsalwa 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 0O 14

# Pertemuan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Jumlah hadir 35 35 35 34 34 34 383 0 35 33 3 35 35 35 34 0


https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200147-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200152-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200155-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200156-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200161-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200177-07-BSI.js

Penilaian 33.5A.07

NIM NAMA Presensi TUGAS UTS UAS GRADE AKHIR
33200002 muhammad faris al fariszi 86 90 80 80 A
33200003  siti nur fadilah 93 90 80 80 A
33200008  ari iisnaeni 100 90 80 80 A
33200010 fifi safitri 100 90 80 78 A
33200013 andini ainun nisa 100 90 80 70 A
33200016 muhammad rino adi laksono 100 90 8 8 A
33200026 hetty puspitasari 100 90 90 O C
33200027 cangga jayadiputra 100 90 90 80 A
33200028 farida erni 100 90 70 80 A
33200030 bagas afila riansyah 100 90 60 70 B
33200031 syahrul fahmi 100 90 70 80 A
33200032 amanda alfia ningtyas 100 90 90 80 A
33200037 wika putri anzani 100 90 80 90 A
33200053 cynthia ayu novianti 100 90 8 90 A
33200060  taufik alfarizi 100 90 90 90 A
33200070 anastasya fitri aisyah 100 90 80 80 A
33200073 hanzel galeano chandra adhiwana 100 90 90 90 A
33200093 pangeran ma‘arif natsir lamarobak 86 0 50 80 C
33200096 salsabilla nur cahyani 100 90 80 80 A
33200102 ridhaning nishfu erwanda 100 90 87 8 A
33200107 shofiyah putri zalika 93 90 78 90 A
33200109 rizky anugrah pangeran 93 90 78 65 A
33200118 afifah khoiriah 100 90 90 90 A
33200121 rizqi nabilla yushodila yahya 100 90 70 80 A


https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200002-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200003-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200008-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200010-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200013-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200016-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200026-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200027-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200028-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200030-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200031-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200032-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200037-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200053-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200060-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200070-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200073-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200093-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200096-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200102-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200107-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200109-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200118-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200121-07-BSI.js

NIM NAMA Presensi TUGAS UTS UAS GRADE AKHIR

33200124 fia nurtiara apriliani 100 90 70 8 A
33200126 yoni ribka 100 90 % 8 A
33200135 puteri vira ayu puspita 100 90 90 8 A
33200142 mark imanuel aryadi 93 90 90 90 A
33200143 syanaya diandra 100 90 70 87 A
33200147 diva assyifa gafur 100 90 9 8 A
33200152 andi azizah ismi 100 90 90 90 A
33200155 aulia lestari 100 90 80 88 A
33200156 srivadyah rahayu mustika 100 90 90 90 A
33200161 rahmi naomisa 100 90 70 70 A
33200177 salsabil salwa 100 90 90 8 A


https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200124-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200126-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200135-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200142-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200143-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200147-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200152-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200155-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200156-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200161-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200177-07-BSI.js




